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Last date for Registration of Online application on AlIMS website
www.aiimsexams.org

MD /MS /M. Ch. (6 YRS ) /IDM(6 YRS)/ MDS

Date of uploading of Prospectus & Commencement of online
registration of application.

Last date for Registration of Online application

Last date for checking status of application: Accepted & Rejected with reasons.

Last date for submission of required documents for Regularization of Rejected
Application.

Last date of receiving the application form duly recommended & forwarded
with “NO OBJECTION” from the Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of
India for Foreign Nationals to apply & appear in the AIIMS PG Entrance
Examination January 2017 session.

Finalization of Centres and allotment of Roll Nos. and uploading Admit Cards
on website

Entrance Examination through online mode [Computer Based Test]

Expected date of declaration of Result

Tentative date of 1st Counseling

Tentative date of 2nd Counseling

Tentative date of Open Counselling

Tentative date of Spot counselling by respective AlIMS (if seats are vacant
after Open Counselling)

26.09.2016

(upto 5:00

pm)

06.09.2016

26.09.2016

(upto 5:00

pm)

06.10.2016

15.10.2016

15.10.2016

24.10.2016

13.11.2016

19.11.2016

08.12.2016

19.12.2016

24.02.2017

To be decided

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

later on by

respective AlIMS
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