10/25/2016 AIIMS



All India Institute Of Medical Sciences

Helpline No.: 8510010247, 9582949110 Online Support

General Links..!

Home

Notification

Advertisement/Corrigendum

Prospectus

Introduction

Schedule

Seats and Cities

Eligibility/Method of selection

Registration/Login

Course Fees

Upload Images

FAQs

User Manual

Schedule

The information on this page is only a part of the prospectus. To download the complete prospectus click here.

Last date for Registration of Online application on AIIMS website	26.09.20	16	Monday	
www.aiimsexams.org	(upto pm)	5:00		

MD / MS / M. Ch. (6 YRS) /DM(6 YRS)/ MDS					
Date of uploading of Prospectus & Commencement of online registration of application.	06.09.2016	Tuesday			
Last date for Registration of Online application	26.09.2016 (upto 5:00 pm)	Monday			
Last date for checking status of application: Accepted & Rejected with reasons.	06.10.2016	Thursday			
Last date for submission of required documents for Regularization of Rejected Application.	15.10.2016	Saturday			
Last date of receiving the application form duly recommended & forwarded with "NO OBJECTION" from the Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of India for Foreign Nationals to apply & appear in the AIIMS PG Entrance Examination January 2017 session.	15.10.2016	Saturday			
Finalization of Centres and allotment of Roll Nos. and uploading Admit Cards on website	24.10.2016	Monday			
Entrance Examination through online mode [Computer Based Test]	13.11.2016	Sunday			
Expected date of declaration of Result	19.11.2016	Saturday			
Tentative date of 1st Counseling	08.12.2016	Thursday			
Tentative date of 2nd Counseling	19.12.2016	Monday			
Tentative date of Open Counselling	24.02.2017	Friday			
Tentative date of Spot counselling by respective AIIMS (if seats are vacant after Open Counselling)	To be decided later on by respective AIIMS				

Copyright @All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi. All rights Reserved